FACT SHEET
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
System Design:		  Seawater reverse osmosis with energy
			   recovery
Feed Water Recovery:	 7 % recovery for 150 systems, all others
			   10 % recovery
Salt Rejection:		  99.4 %
Product Water Quality: 	 <250 ppm salinity

ge
r
Ba
tte
ry
W
ei
gh
t l
bs
W
ei
gh
t k
gs
AF-150-DC 150 6.3 570 24 115 O O 75 34
AF-200-DC 200 8.3 757 31 120 O O 75 34
AF-360-DC 360 15 1350 56 240 O O 96 44
AF-150-EX-24 150 6.3 570 24 115 O 75 34
AF-200-EX-24 200 8.3 757 31 120 O 75 34
AF-150-PP 150 6.3 570 24 115 O O O O 122 56
AF-200-PP 200 8.3 757 31 120 O O O O 122 56
AF-150-PPS 150 6.3 570 24 115 O O O O O O 135 62
AF-200-PPS 200 8.3 757 31 120 O O O O O O 135 62
Included with Every System
• 	 One complete turnkey system with manual controls
• 	 All hoses and fittings within system factory installed
• 	 Storage and service hoses